◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
RoHS
Compliant
RoHS
Compliant
Straight Solder DIP Termination Connectors

15
.5
+0
.2
  0
＊
1
 +0.2
   0
※１：When the mating connector is 57F or 57FE series,
        the size ※1 is 16.20
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D E
57GE-40360-751-FA 36 67.74 59.74 49.0 36.703 59.04
57GE-40500-751-FA 50 82.85 74.85 64.2 51.816 74.15
57GE-40360-751-FA
Mating Style
40: Receptacle with Spring Latch
Number of Contact

3±
0.
1
4-R 0.4 max.
+0
.2
  0
16
.2
+0.2
  0E
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D E
57GE-40140-751（D15）-FA 14 44.00 36.00 25.4 12.954 35.30
57GE-40240-751（D15）-FA 24 54.78 46.78 36.2 23.749 46.08
57GE-40360-751（D15）-FA 36 67.74 59.74 49.0 36.703 59.04
57GE-40500-751（D15）-FA 50 82.85 74.85 64.2 51.816 74.15
57GE-40360-751(D15)-FA
Deviation
(D15): with Board Lock
　　　Pan-head Screw Assembled